ITroféu Euroindy
Livre Batalha 0,800 Km ..;.;.
Final 18-03-2023 11:56
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Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 43.976 +0.550 12:47:14.885
(888) Filipe Gongalves 15 44.093 +0.667 12:47:58.978
1 43.486 +1.770 12:37:38.365
2 41.887 +0.171 12:38:20.252 (91) Paulo Neves
3 41.986 +0.270 12:39:02.238 1 45.7110 +1.785 12:37:40.954
4 42.004 +0.288 12:39:44.242 2 44.966 +1.041 12:38:25.920
5 41.716 - 12:40:25.958 3 44.529 +0.604 12:39:10.449
6 41.885 +0.169 12:41:07.843 4 44.697 +0.772 12:39:55.146
7 41.912 +0.196 12:41:49.755 5 43.967 +0.042 12:40:39.113
8 41.853 +0.137 12:42:31.608 6 44.026 +0.101 12:41:23.139
9 41.896 +0.180 12:43:13.504 7 44.603 +0.678 12:42:07.742
10 42137 +0.421 12:43:55.641 8 44.092 +0.167 12:42:51.834
11 42.169 +0.453 12:44:37.810 9 44.290 +0.365 12:43:36.124
12 41.981 +0.265 12:45:19.791 10 44.015 +0.090 12:44:20.139
13 42.130 +0.414 12:46:01.921 1 43.925 | - 12:45:04.064
14 42.154 +0.438 12:46:44.075 12 44.017 +0.092 12:45:48.081
15 42,017 +0.301 12:47:26.092 13 44.058 +0.133 12:46:32.139
14 44.019 +0.094 12:47:16.158
(321) Tiago Coutinho 15 44.470 +0.545 12:48:00.628
1 42.957 +2.064 12:37:37.730
2 41.589 +0.696 12:38:19.319
3 41.590 +0.697 12:39:00.909
4 41.202 +0.309 12:39:42.111
5 40.893 - 12:40:23.004
6 42.155 +1.262 12:41:05.159
7 41.453 +0.560 12:41:46.612
8 42.454 +1.561 12:42:29.066
9 42.884 +1.991 12:43:11.950
10 44.376 +3.483 12:43:56.326
11 41.742 +0.849 12:44:38.068
12 42.027 +1.134 12:45:20.095
13 42315 +1.422 12:46:02.410
14 42.448 +1.555 12:46:44.858
15 41.443 +0.550 12:47:26.301
(89) Joao Jorge
1 43.520 +1.172 12:37:38.737
2 42,771 +0.423 12:38:21.508
3 42.590 +0.242 12:39:04.098
4 42.386 +0.038 12:39:46.484
5 42.815 +0.467 12:40:29.299
6 42.348 - 12:41:11.647
7 42.855 +0.507 12:41:54.502
8 42.655 +0.307 12:42:37.157
9 43.020 +0.672 12:43:20.177
10 42.861 +0.513 12:44:03.038
11 43.173 +0.825 12:44:46.211
12 42,675 +0.327 12:45:28.886
13 42.580 +0.232 12:46:11.466
14 42.530 +0.182 12:46:53.996
15 42.683 +0.335 12:47:36.679
(27) Anténio Pinho
1 45.047 +1.621 12:37:40.447
2 45.247 +1.821 12:38:25.694
3 44.801 +1.375 12:39:10.495
4 44.806 +1.380 12:39:55.301
5 44123 +0.697 12:40:39.424
6 43.749 +0.323 12:41:23.173
7 44.007 +0.581 12:42:07.180
8 43.959 +0.533 12:42:51.139
9 44.170 +0.744 12:43:35.309
10 44127 +0.701 12:44:19.436
11 43.852 +0.426 12:45:03.288
12 43.426 - 12:45:46.714
13 44.195 +0.769 12:46:30.909
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